
 

Morning prayer on Zoom, Thursdays at 8.30am. Please contact Hannah for more information – 
hannah@cheamparish.org.uk  
Holy Ground Service – Tuesday evenings 9.30pm. www.facebook.com/holygroundcheamwp 
Contact for Cheam Parish: www.cheamparish.org.uk or email: office@cheamparish.org.uk 

*Holy Ground Retreat -  Amazing Grace, Saturday 7th February 10.00am – 4.00pm at Worcester Park 
Baptist Church. A day retreat exploring how God meets us in our deepest longings. £28 per person, 
includes homemade cake but please bring a packed lunch, Email Steph to secure your place – 
steph@holyground.org.uk There may be 2 free places available, enquire for more details. 

FEBRUARY 2026 St Alban’s Church 
Gander Green Ln 

St Dunstan’s Church 
Cheam Village 

St Oswald’s Church 
Brocks Drive 

Sunday 1st February 
Candlemas 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Service of the Word 

 
Monday 2nd February  2.00pm MU Meeting – Hall, 

afternoon with James 
7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 3rd February   7.30pm Cake and Faith - 
Vicarage 

Wednesday 4th February  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 5th February    
Friday 6th February 10.30am – 12noon 

Drop in - Church 

10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 7th February *Retreat – see below *Retreat – see below *Retreat – see below 
Sunday 8th February 
Second Sunday before Lent 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Service of the Word 
4.00pm – 5.30pm Youth Group 

Monday 9th February   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 10th February  2.00pm Knitting Club - Hall  
Wednesday 11th February  11.00am Morning Prayer 

3.00pm Burning Bush –  
St Dunstan’s School 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
 

Thursday 12th February  1.00pm Loaves and Fishes – 
Hall 

 

Friday 13th February  10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 14th February  2.00pm Messy Church goes 
Wild! 

 

Sunday 15th February 
Sunday next before Lent 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 16th February   7.30am Morning Prayer 
Tuesday 17th February 6.00pm Shrove Tuesday 

Pancakes in church 
  

Wednesday 18th February 
ASH WEDNESDAY 

 11.00am and 6.00pm  
Ash Wednesday services 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall  

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 19th February    
Friday 20th February 
 

10.30am – 12noon 
Drop in - Church 

10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 
 

Saturday 21st February    
Sunday 22nd February 
First Sunday of Lent 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 23rd February   7.30am Morning Prayer 
Tuesday 24th February 2.00pm BINGO! in church   
Wednesday 25th February 10.00am Table Eucharist 8.15pm – 9.15pm 

Wellbeing Singing - Hall 
9.30am Coffee Morning 

Thursday 26th February    
Friday 27th February  10.00am – 12noon  

Tea & Toast - Hall 
 

Saturday 28th February    
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*MESSY CHURCH @ Christ Church with St Philip, Worcester Park at 2.00pm 

MARCH 2026 St Alban’s Church 
Gander Green Ln 

St Dunstan’s Church 
Cheam Village 

St Oswald’s Church 
Brocks Drive 

Sunday 1st March 
Second Sunday of Lent 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Service of the 
Word 

Monday 2nd March   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 3rd March   7.30pm Cake and Faith - 
Vicarage 

Wednesday 4th March  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 5th March    

Friday 6th March 10.30am – 12noon 
Drop in - Church 

10.00am – 12noon Tea & Toast - 
Hall 

 

Saturday 7th March    

Sunday 8th March 
Third Sunday of Lent 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm Exploring… Anti-Racism 
- Hall 

10.00am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm – 5.30pm Youth Group 

Monday 9th March   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 10th March  2.00pm Knitting Club - Hall  

Wednesday 11th March 
 

 11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 

Thursday 12th March  1.00pm Loaves and Fishes – Hall  

Friday 13th March  10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 14th March    

Sunday 15th March 
Mothering Sunday 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm Exploring… Anti-Racism 
- Hall 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 16th March   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 17th March    

Wednesday 18th March  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 19th March    

Friday 20th March 10.30am – 12noon Drop in – 
Church – Last before Easter 

10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 21st March*    

Sunday 22nd March 
The fifth Sunday of Lent 
– Passiontide begins 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm Exploring… Anti-Racism 
- Hall 

10.00am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm – 5.30pm Youth Group 

Monday 23rd March   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 24th March 2.00pm BINGO! in church   

Wednesday 25th March 10.00am Table Eucharist 8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
 

Thursday 26th March    

Friday 27th March  10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 28th March    

Sunday 29th March 
PALM SUNDAY 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 
4.00pm Exploring… Anti-Racism 
- Hall 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 30th March   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 31st March    


